
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th August 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

U17 WOMEN

Bib Area Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

70 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants 12.15 779 779 3 11.78 647 1,426 1 1.65 795 2,221 1 26.34 768 2,989 1 5.10 587 3,576 1 33.88 550 4,126 1 02:38.19 594 4,720 1

78 Jade PERRY Birchfield Harriers M 12.71 709 709 10 10.40 556 1,265 2 1.53 655 1,920 3 27.94 636 2,556 5 5.14 598 3,154 5 37.99 629 3,783 2 02:33.89 645 4,428 2

72 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC N 12.49 736 736 6 9.47 495 1,231 4 1.44 555 1,786 7 26.37 765 2,551 6 4.92 538 3,089 7 36.14 593 3,682 4 02:27.26 728 4,410 3

66 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC N 12.55 728 728 7 9.95 526 1,254 3 1.62 759 2,013 2 27.70 655 2,668 2 5.11 589 3,257 4 27.93 437 3,694 3 02:39.15 583 4,277 4

75 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist H AC N 12.07 790 790 2 7.73 382 1,172 6 1.56 689 1,861 4 26.48 756 2,617 4 5.70 759 3,376 2 20.85 305 3,681 5 02:41.53 555 4,236 5

76 Kez OGDEN Oswestry Olympians M 12.16 778 778 4 7.55 370 1,148 7 1.56 689 1,837 5 25.86 809 2,646 3 5.51 703 3,349 3 16.29 220 3,569 6 02:39.15 583 4,152 6

68 Jade BRAMALL Wigan & Dist H AC N 12.58 725 725 8 8.34 421 1,146 8 1.53 655 1,801 6 26.85 724 2,525 7 5.08 581 3,106 6 28.29 444 3,550 7 02:48.56 479 4,029 7

81 Bethany TOWERS Blackpool Wyre & Fylde N 11.88 815 815 1 7.36 358 1,173 5 1.44 555 1,728 10 26.39 763 2,491 8 5.09 584 3,075 8 16.16 218 3,293 10 02:28.15 716 4,009 8

82 Georgia WOODS Peterborough AC 12.59 723 723 9 7.39 360 1,083 11 1.50 621 1,704 11 27.74 651 2,355 11 4.79 503 2,858 10 31.59 507 3,365 8 02:35.37 627 3,992 9

71 Megan DIXON Wolverhamton & B M 12.42 744 744 5 7.84 389 1,133 9 1.50 621 1,754 8 27.18 697 2,451 9 4.88 527 2,978 9 24.13 366 3,344 9 02:36.19 617 3,961 10

67 Dani BRAITHWAITE Loftus AC N 13.34 637 637 12 7.81 387 1,024 12 1.41 523 1,547 12 27.63 660 2,207 12 4.72 485 2,692 11 22.70 339 3,031 11 02:18.70 841 3,872 11

73 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire N 12.84 693 693 11 7.90 393 1,086 10 1.53 655 1,741 9 27.97 633 2,374 10 DNS * * *

74 Scarlett MANN Invicta East Kent AC 13.56 613 613 13 6.52 304 917 13 1.50 621 1,538 13 DNF 1,538 13 DNS * * *

80m Hurdles Shot High Jump 200m 800mLong Jump Javelin

08/08/2010 19:08 U17WomenHeptathlon/U17W Heptathlon/Day 1 of 9



U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 7h & Sunday 8th August 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

U17 Women Day 1

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = -0.2 m/s
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 70 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants 12.15 779
2 72 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC 12.49 736
3 82 Georgia WOODS Peterborough AC 12.59 723
4 67 Dani BRAITHWAITE Loftus AC 13.34 637
5

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = +0.7 m/s
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 68 Jade BRAMALL Wigan & Dist H AC 12.58 725
2 78 Jade PERRY Birchfield Harriers 12.71 709
3 73 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire 12.84 693
4 74 Scarlett MANN Invicta East Kent AC 13.56 613
5

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = +1.6 m/s
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 81 Bethany TOWERS Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 11.88 815

2 75 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist H AC 12.07 790

3 76 Kez OGDEN Oswestry Olympians 12.16 778
4 71 Megan DIXON Wolverhamton & B 12.42 744
5 66 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC 12.55 728

U17 Women's 200m - Race 1 Wind = +1.6 m/s
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 81 Bethany TOWERS Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 26.39 763
2 67 Dani BRAITHWAITE Loftus AC 27.63 660
3 82 Georgia WOODS Peterborough AC 27.74 651
4 74 Scarlett MANN Invicta East Kent AC DNF #VALUE!
5

U17 Women's 200m - Race 2 Wind = +2.3 m/s
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 72 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC 26.37 765
2 68 Jade BRAMALL Wigan & Dist H AC 26.85 724
3 71 Megan DIXON Wolverhamton & B 27.18 697
4 73 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire 27.97 633
5

U17 Women's 200m - Race 3 Wind = +2.0 m/s
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 76 Kez OGDEN Oswestry Olympians 25.86 809
2 70 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants 26.34 768
3 75 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist H AC 26.48 756
4 66 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC 27.70 655
5 78 Jade PERRY Birchfield Harriers 27.94 636
6

7
8
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th August 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

U17 Women Day 2

U17 Women's 800m - Race 1
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 67 Dani BRAITHWAITE Loftus AC 02:18.70 841
2 81 Bethany TOWERS Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 02:28.15 716
3 82 Georgia WOODS Peterborough AC 02:35.37 627
4 71 Megan DIXON Wolverhamton & B 02:36.19 617
5 68 Jade BRAMALL Wigan & Dist H AC 02:48.56 479

U17 Women's 800m - Race 2
Perf Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 72 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC 02:27.26 728
2 78 Jade PERRY Birchfield Harriers 02:33.89 645
3 70 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants 02:38.19 594
4 66 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC 02:39.15 583
5 76 Kez OGDEN Oswestry Olympians 02:39.15 583
6 75 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist H AC 02:41.53 555
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 81 Bethany TOWERS Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 12 12

2 76 Kez OGDEN Oswestry Olympians 10 10

3 70 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants 1 1

4 67 Dani BRAITHWAITE Loftus AC 8 8

5 82 Georgia WOODS Peterborough AC 11 11

6 72 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC 4 4

7 78 Jade PERRY Birchfield Harriers 2 2

8 68 Jade BRAMALL Wigan & Dist H AC 5 5

9 74 Scarlett MANN Invicta East Kent AC 13 13

10 73 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire 6 6

11 71 Megan DIXON Wolverhamton & B 7 7

12 75 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist H AC 9 9

13 66 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC 3 3
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 70 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants 1

2 78 Jade PERRY Birchfield Harriers 5

3 73 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire 5

4 76 Kez OGDEN Oswestry Olympians 3

5 66 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC 2

6 68 Jade BRAMALL Wigan & Dist H AC 5
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

27 67 Dani BRAITHWAITE Loftus AC 13

28 72 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC 11

29 81 Bethany TOWERS Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 11

30 82 Georgia WOODS Peterborough AC 8

31 74 Scarlett MANN Invicta East Kent AC 8

32 75 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist H AC 3

33 71 Megan DIXON Wolverhamton & B 8
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 66 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC NJ +1.7 5.11 +1.9 5.11 +2.3 4 4

2 68 Jade BRAMALL Wigan & Dist H AC 4.76 +2.3 5.08 +2.4 5.08 +1.9 7 7

3 70 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants4.96 +2.4 4.44 +2.2 5.10 +2.2 5 5

4 78 Jade PERRY Birchfield Harriers 4.93 +1.5 5.14 +2.6 5.14 +3.5 3 3

5 81 Bethany TOWERS Blackpool Wyre & Fylde4.90 +2.1 5.09 +1.3 5.09 +2.1 6 6

6 74 Scarlett MANN Invicta East Kent AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 76 Kez OGDEN Oswestry Olympians 5.18 +1.8 5.25 +1.9 5.51 +1.2 2 2

28 75 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist H AC 5.11 +2.3 5.31 +2.4 5.70 +2.5 1 1

29 82 Georgia WOODS Peterborough AC 4.79 +2.7 4.72 +1.9 NJ +2.9 10 10

30 67 Dani BRAITHWAITE Loftus AC 4.51 +2.7 4.66 +1.9 4.72 +2.0 11 11

31 72 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC 4.31 +2.0 4.92 +2.0 4.86 +2.2 8 8

32 71 Megan DIXON Wolverhamton & B 4.88 +2.1 4.63 +2.0 4.69 +1.0 9 9

33 73 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 66 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC 6 6

2 68 Jade BRAMALL Wigan & Dist H AC 5 5

3 71 Megan DIXON Wolverhamton & B 7 7

4 82 Georgia WOODS Peterborough AC 4 4

5 67 Dani BRAITHWAITE Loftus AC 8 8

6 70 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants 3 3

7 72 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC 2 2

8 76 Kez OGDEN Oswestry Olympians 10 10

9 75 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan & Dist H AC 9 9

10 78 Jade PERRY Birchfield Harriers 1 1

11 81 Bethany TOWERS Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 11 11
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Northwood Stadium, Stoke DATE Sunday 08/08/2010EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE 

Javelin U17 Women Champ. RecTIME
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